Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7
31.8.2015-12:19

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
8 years and younger

UDIC, Andrija

GANIC, Petar

DZOPALIC, David

RADIVOJEVIC, Sava

VIDOJEVIC, Stanko
6. DINIC, Petar

DSQ TODOROVIC, Veliko

gL

1. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
2. LAJB, Mario

3. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
4. MANDIC, Ognjen
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip
6. ARSIC, Luka

7. NIKITOVIC, Vuk

10 years

PLANIC, Petar
MILENKOVIC, Milos
SAPIC, Mladen
PAVLOVIC, Darko
STOJANOVIC, Petar
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
POPADIC, Stefan
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Lazar

NogA~wNE

11 years

1. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin

2. VLAJIC, Jovan

3. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo

4. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo

5. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko

6. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

7. PETROVIC, Andrija

8. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
9. MITROVIC, Aleksa
10. MITAKOVIC, Marko
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
12. CULIBRK, Ognjen

13. RADOQVIC, Lazar

14. KOVACEVIC, Viadimir

DSQ NESOVIC, Nemanja

YB

07
07
08
07
08
08
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

ERERRERRERRRERERERR

Td Bor
Dubocica

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Pk Pirat
Td Bor
Td Bor
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Pk Poseidon Parain

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Pk Pirat

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Dubocica

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Time

50.90
53.12
1:07.20
1:10.08
1:11.27
1:22.16
51.60

43.74
44.71
48.19
52.25
53.49
58.07
1:03.16

44.63
45.60
48.24
49.54
49.66
59.08
1:00.88
55.18

37.28
39.79
41.02
42.26
43.19
47.07
49.51
50.63
50.75
50.80
51.08
51.14
51.84
53.37
48.92

Pts

105
92

38
25

166
155
124
97
90
70
55

156
146
123
114
113

67

61

268
220
201
184
172
133
114
107
106
105
104
103

99

91
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

11-12 years

PESIC, Bratislav
PRIBAKOQOVIC, Vukasin
TRAJKOVIC, Luka
VLAJIC, Jovan
JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
MILENKQVIC, Marko
VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
10. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
11. SAVIC, Luka

12. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
13. DASKOVIC, Ognjen
14. MANDIC, Marko

15. ROMAN, Ivan

16. SAPIC, David

17. KRSTIC, Matija

18. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
19. PETROVIC, Andrija
20. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen
21. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
22. MITROVIC, Aleksa
23. MITAKOQVIC, Marko
24. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
25. CULIBRK, Ognjen

26. RADOVIC, Lazar

27. KOVACEVIC, Viadimir
28. STAJCIC, Kristijan
29. JOVANOVIC, Jovan
30. JOVANOVIC, Matija
DSQ NESOVIC, Nemanja

©CoNoOA~WNE

13 - 14 years

PETROVIC, Pavle
PETKOVIC, Luka

LESENDRIC, Ognjen
MILENQVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Luka

HADZIC, Mirko
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo

10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan
11. ANTIC, Nemanja

12. BAJEVIC, Bogdan

13. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
14. DIMCIC, Lazar

15. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo

©oNoOrWNE

17. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija

18. NICKOVIC, Pavle
19. BRKLJAC, David

20. KOVACEVIC, Nikola
21. SIMOVIC, Zivko

RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja

BRERIRB

B8R\
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01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
01

Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Olb

Pk"Les"

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pksm

Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Dubocica

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"

Pksm

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Olb

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

37.06
37.28
38.97
39.79
40.43
41.02
41.92
42.22
42.26
43.19
43.64
43.73
43.81
44.65
44.99
45.14
46.78
47.07
4951
50.47
50.63
50.75
50.80
51.08
51.14
51.84
53.37
56.02
1:01.10
1:14.42
48.92

32.75
33.74
34.67
35.71
35.82
36.74
37.85
38.20
38.30
38.42
39.15
39.29
40.70
42.08
42.09
43.78
45.26
45.90
46.49
47.98
50.11

272
268
234
220
210
201
188
184
184
172
167
166
165
156
152
151
135
133
114
108
107
106
105
104
103

99

91

79

60

33

395
361
333
305
302
280
256
249
247
244
231
229
206
186
186
165
149
143
138
125
110
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

15 - 16 years

MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
TOMOVIC, Todor
PUCE, Filip
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
SVILKIC, Luka
POPOVIC, Oliver
JEVTIC, Lazar
VUKOVIC, Filip

COXNOO~WDNE

=

17 - 18 years

TUCAKOVIC, David

2. MISIC, Predrag

3. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
4. VULIC, Djordje

=

®)
=]
@
S

PETROVIC, Pavle
PETKOVIC, Luka

MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
TOMOVIC, Todor
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
MILENOVIC, Nikola
PUCE, Filip
MARKOVIC, Luka

10. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
11. PESIC, Bratislav

12. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
13. TUCAKOVIC, David
14. MISIC, Predrag

CoNoO~WN P

15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja

16. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
17. HADZIC, Mirko

18. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
19. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
20. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan
21. TRAJKOVIC, Luka
22. ANTIC, Nemanja

23. BAJEVIC, Bogdan

24. VLAJIC, Jovan

25. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin
26. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
27. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
28. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
29. SVILKIC, Luka

30. POPOVIC, Oliver

31. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
32. DIMCIC, Lazar

33. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
34. MILENKOVIC, Marko
35. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
36. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko

RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin

00
99
99
99
00
00
99
99
00
00

98
98
97
98

01
02
02
00
99
02
02
99
02
99
03
04
98
98
02
97
02
01
00
01
03
01
02
04
03
00
01
04
99
99
03
02
02

03
04
04

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Olb

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Olb

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Pksm

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Olb

Pk Pirat

Olb

Pk"Les"

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

35.04
35.55
36.05
36.87
38.31
40.53
41.11
41.80
44.70
48.60

37.60
37.80
38.05
49.80

32.75
33.74
34.67
35.04
35.55
35.71
35.82
36.05
36.74
36.87
37.06
37.28
37.60
37.80
37.85
38.05
38.20
38.30
38.31
38.42
38.97
39.15
39.29
39.79
40.43
40.53
40.70
41.02
41.11
41.80
41.92
42.08
42.09
42.22
42.26
43.19

322
309
296
277
247
208
199
190
155
121

261
257
252
112

395
361
333
322
309
305
302
296
280
277
272
268
261
257
256
252
249
247
247
244
234
231
229
220
210
208
206
201
199
190
188
186
186
184
184
172
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank

37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

SAVIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
PLANIC, Petar
MANDIC, Marko
JEVTIC, Lazar

LAJB, Mario

ROMAN, lvan

SAPIC, David
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija
MILENKOVIC, Milos
NICKOVIC, Pavle
BRKLJAC, David
KRSTIC, Matija
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
SAPIC, Mladen
VUKOVIC, Filip
PETROVIC, Andrija
PAVLOVIC, Darko
STOJANOVIC, Petar
VULIC, Djordje
SIMOVIC, Zivko
ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
MITROVIC, Aleksa
MITAKOQOVIC, Marko
UDIC, Andrija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
CULIBRK, Ognjen
RADOVIC, Lazar
MANDIC, Ognjen
GANIC, Petar
KOVACEVIC, Vladimir
MILIVOJEVIC, Filip
STAJCIC, Kristijan
ARSIC, Luka
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
POPADIC, Stefan
JOVANOQVIC, Jovan
NIKITOVIC, Vuk
DZOPALIC, David
RADIVOJEVIC, Sava
VIDOJEVIC, Stanko
JOVANOQVIC, Matija
DINIC, Petar

DSQ NESOVIC, Nemanja
DSQ TODOROVIC, Veljko
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Lazar

YB

03
03
06
02
03
05
03
00
06
03
03
02
05
01
02
03

01
06
05
00

05
05
98
01

SRERIRERSB

07

06
03
06
05
05
03
06
08
07
08
03
08

07
05

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Pk Poseidon Parain
Pksm

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Td Bor

Dubocica

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Pk Pirat

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Time
43.64
43.73
43.74
43.78
43.81
44.63
44.65
44.70
44,71
44,99
45.14
45.26
45.60
45.90
46.49
46.78
47.07
47.98
48.19
48.24
48.60
49.51
49.54
49.66
49.80
50.11
50.47
50.63
50.75
50.80
50.90
51.08
51.14
51.84
52.25
53.12
53.37
53.49
56.02
58.07
59.08
1.00.88
1:.01.10
1.03.16
1.07.20
1:10.08
1:11.27
1:14.42
1:.22.16

48.92

51.60

55.18

Pts

167
166
166
165
165
156
156
155
155
152
151
149
146
143
138
135
133
125
124
123
121
114
114
113
112
110
108
107
106
105
105
104
103

99

97

92

91

90

79

70

67

61

60

55

45

38
33
25
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

EXH NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica
EXH OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06  Dubocica
EXH STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07  Dubocica

49.71 113
46.31 139
58.47 69
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